
Bosch Hockenheim Historic

20 - 23 April 2017
Result of Free Practice 2
BOSS GP

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017 
FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
1 Ingo Gerstl (AUT) 1:21.732 31 201.47OP 1Toro Rosso STR1 Cosworth 3.0 V10 5

444 Johann Ledermair (AUT) 1:26.921 2 5.189 2 5.189 189.44FO 1Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 6

7 Phil Stratford (USA) 1:28.510 7 1.589 3 6.778 186.04OP 2Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10 8

115 Mahaveer Raghunathan (IND) 1:28.888 7 0.378 4 7.156 185.25FO 2Lola B05/52 Gibson Tech 3.4 V8 12

26 Wolfgang Jaksch (DEU) 1:30.063 7 1.175 5 8.331 182.83OP 3Super Aguri SA06 Cosworth 3.0 V10

FXtreme Racing Team
7

321 Andreas Fiedler (DEU) 1:30.485 13 0.422 6 8.753 181.98FO 3Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 14

66 Klaas Zwart (NED) 1:31.822 4 1.337 7 10.090 179.33OP 4Jaguar R5 Cosworth 3.0 V10 4

999 Salvatore de Plano (ITA) 1:31.854 4 0.032 8 10.122 179.27FO 4Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 5

888 Florian Schnitzenbaumer (DEU) 1:32.134 6 0.280 9 10.402 178.72FO 5Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 6

3 Peter Milavec (AUT) 1:33.190 14 1.056 10 11.458 176.70OP 5Panoz DP01 Judd 4.2 V10 14

111 'PETER' (FRA) 1:35.035 13 1.845 11 13.303 173.27FO 6Dallara Renault 3.5 V6 13

555 Christian Eicke (SUI) 1:37.778 8 2.743 12 16.046 168.41FO 7Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 11

222 Veronika C icha (CZE) 1:38.347 7 0.569 13 16.615 167.43FO 8Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
H&A Racing

7

505 Walter Steding (DEU) 1:43.270 3 4.923 14 21.538 159.45FO 9Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:21.732  in lap  3  by  nbr. 1 : Ingo Gerstl (Toro Rosso STR1)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Arthur Hirning, Franz Josef Serr Bernd Jung 
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Heinz Hegenberger 



Bosch Hockenheim Historic

20 - 23 April 2017
Result of Free Practice 2

BOSS GP
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017  FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = FO

444 Johann Ledermair (AUT) 1:26.921 21 189.44Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 6

115 Mahaveer Raghunathan (IND) 1:28.888 7 1.967 2 1.967 185.25Lola B05/52 Gibson Tech 3.4 V8 12

321 Andreas Fiedler (DEU) 1:30.485 13 1.597 3 3.564 181.98Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 14

999 Salvatore de Plano (ITA) 1:31.854 4 1.369 4 4.933 179.27Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 5

888 Florian Schnitzenbaumer (DEU) 1:32.134 6 0.280 5 5.213 178.72Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 6

111 'PETER' (FRA) 1:35.035 13 2.901 6 8.114 173.27Dallara Renault 3.5 V6 13

555 Christian Eicke (SUI) 1:37.778 8 2.743 7 10.857 168.41Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 11

222 Veronika Cicha (CZE) 1:38.347 7 0.569 8 11.426 167.43Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
H&A Racing

7

505 Walter Steding (DEU) 1:43.270 3 4.923 9 16.349 159.45Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 4

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = OP

1 Ingo Gerstl (AUT) 1:21.732 31 201.47Toro Rosso STR1 Cosworth 3.0 V10 5

7 Phil Stratford (USA) 1:28.510 7 6.778 2 6.778 186.04Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10 8

26 Wolfgang Jaksch (DEU) 1:30.063 7 1.553 3 8.331 182.83Super Aguri SA06 Cosworth 3.0 V10

FXtreme Racing Team
7

66 Klaas Zwart (NED) 1:31.822 4 1.759 4 10.090 179.33Jaguar R5 Cosworth 3.0 V10 4

3 Peter Milavec (AUT) 1:33.190 14 1.368 5 11.458 176.70Panoz DP01 Judd 4.2 V10 14

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:21.732  in lap  3  by  nbr. 1 : Ingo Gerstl (Toro Rosso STR1)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Arthur Hirning, Franz Josef Serr Bernd Jung
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Heinz Hegenberger



Bosch Hockenheim Historic

20 - 23 April 2017BOSS GP
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017 
FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Laptimes - Free Practice 2

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

 1   Ingo Gerstl 5 1 - 10 1:33.249 1:29.361 1:21.732 1:28.040 1:51.480

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Page 1 of  1

 444   Johann Ledermair 6 1 - 10 1:34.550 1:26.921 1:26.998 1:36.906 1:28.884 1:34.847

 7   Phil Stratford 8 1 - 10 1:37.661 1:33.819 1:32.824 1:29.965 1:31.889 1:32.617 1:28.510 1:45.920

 115   Mahaveer Raghunathan 12 1 - 10 1:35.869 1:29.207 1:31.177 1:29.397 1:37.556 4:47.658 1:28.888 1:39.489 1:28.907 1:46.604

11 - 20 1:29.310 1:41.885

 26   Wolfgang Jaksch 7 1 - 10 1:36.063 1:34.794 1:32.659 1:31.523 7:36.853 1:31.751 1:30.063

 321   Andreas Fiedler 14 1 - 10 2:13.337 1:37.335 1:34.247 1:32.777 1:34.587 1:32.774 1:33.570 1:31.867 1:32.112 1:31.698

11 - 20 1:38.338 1:32.304 1:30.485 2:04.842

 66   Klaas Zw art 4 1 - 10 1:39.095 2:13.612 16:30.790 1:31.822

 999   Salvatore de Plano 5 1 - 10 1:48.848 1:32.517 1:40.836 1:31.854 1:43.171

 888   Florian Schnitzenbaumer 6 1 - 10 1:37.572 1:37.535 1:35.384 1:47.712 7:02.287 1:32.134

 3   Peter Milavec 14 1 - 10 1:53.287 1:39.748 1:35.320 1:36.665 1:34.227 1:33.517 1:46.779 3:27.794 1:33.797 1:35.887

11 - 20 1:36.304 1:33.612 1:33.802 1:33.190

 111   'PETER' 13 1 - 10 1:46.496 1:43.083 1:43.671 1:39.158 1:38.044 1:37.772 1:36.661 1:37.148 1:41.295 1:36.672

11 - 20 1:50.904 4:14.176 1:35.035

 555   Chr istian Eicke 11 1 - 10 1:46.051 1:40.709 1:39.274 1:39.809 1:39.145 1:39.934 1:38.938 1:37.778 1:39.123 1:38.146

11 - 20 1:59.552

 222   Veronika Cicha 7 1 - 10 1:56.074 1:45.685 1:39.434 1:39.404 6:41.376 1:39.214 1:38.347

 505   Walter  Steding 4 1 - 10 2:13.876 1:47.330 1:43.270 1:51.549



Bosch Hockenheim Historic

20 - 23 April 2017BOSS GP
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017 
FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Sector analyse - Free Practice 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

1 Ingo Gerstl (AUT) 1:21.732 31 17.879 37.453 25.920 1:21.2524 4 31 1 1

444 Johann Ledermair (AUT) 1:26.921 22 19.107 40.257 27.217 1:26.5813 3 22 3 3

7 Phil Stratford (USA ) 1:28.510 73 19.454 40.555 28.501 1:28.5107 7 73 5 6

115 Mahaveer Raghunathan (IND) 1:28.888 74 19.519 41.207 27.789 1:28.5152 7 94 6 4

26 Wolfgang Jaksch (DEU) 1:30.063 75 19.927 40.510 28.613 1:29.0507 7 66 4 7

321 Andreas Fiedler (DEU) 1:30.485 136 20.216 41.431 28.838 1:30.48513 13 137 7 8

66 Klaas Zwart (NED) 1:31.822 47 26.964 38.867 25.961 1:31.7924 4 314 2 2

999 Salvatore de P lano (ITA) 1:31.854 48 20.217 42.088 29.448 1:31.7534 4 28 10 9

888 Florian Schnitzenbaumer (DEU) 1:32.134 69 19.886 42.060 28.443 1:30.3896 7 55 9 5

3 Peter Milavec (AUT) 1:33.190 1410 20.670 42.034 30.374 1:33.0786 14 129 8 11

111 'PETER' (FRA) 1:35.035 1311 21.295 43.590 30.125 1:35.01013 11 1310 11 10

555 Christian Eicke (SUI) 1:37.778 812 21.618 44.162 31.711 1:37.49111 10 1012 12 13

222 Veronika C icha (CZE) 1:38.347 713 21.580 44.510 31.640 1:37.7307 8 711 13 12

505 Walter Steding (DEU) 1:43.270 314 22.626 45.551 33.591 1:41.7684 4 313 14 14

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Page 1 of  1



Bosch Hockenheim Historic

20 - 23 April 2017BOSS GP
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017 
FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 2

 Ingo Gerstl (AUT)1  Toro Rosso STR1 Cosworth 3.0 V10
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 168.0 43.953 28.409 1:33.249237.9 264.7 285.0
2 19.192 198.5 43.096 27.073 1:29.361250.6 266.7 292.7
3 18.244 221.3 37.568 25.920 1:21.732260.2 272.0 316.7

4 17.879 260.9 37.453 32.708 1:28.040219.5 206.5 318.6
5 24.304 216.9 44.632 In  1:51.480140.1  P284.2
6    

 Peter Milavec (AUT)3  Panoz DP01 Judd 4.2 V10
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out 123.3 52.215 35.719 1:53.287205.7 225.5 236.8
2 22.312 149.4 45.289 32.147 1:39.748222.2 234.8 289.5
3 21.086 176.5 42.809 31.425 1:35.320230.8 229.8 291.9
4 21.353 165.1 44.044 31.268 1:36.665225.5 238.4 292.7
5 20.713 164.4 43.004 30.510 1:34.227230.3 238.9 293.5

6 20.670 173.1 42.397 30.450 1:33.517228.8 240.5 294.3
7 20.769 186.2 44.208 In  1:46.779222.7  P294.3

8 Out 228.8 43.507 30.553 3:27.794147.7 239.5 292.7
9 20.855 228.8 42.345 30.597 1:33.797171.7 238.4 292.7

10 21.032 228.8 43.288 31.567 1:35.887169.8 238.9 294.3
11 20.976 226.4 43.760 31.568 1:36.304173.4 239.5 285.7
12 20.776 229.8 42.462 30.374 1:33.612172.5 240.5 293.5

13 20.724 229.8 42.515 30.563 1:33.802183.1 239.5 294.3
14 20.732 232.8 42.034 30.424 1:33.190183.7 238.9 293.5

 Phil Stratford (USA)7  Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out 167.2 44.327 30.714 1:37.661219.1 246.6 291.1
2 19.978 194.9 43.464 30.377 1:33.819226.4 246.0 301.7
3 21.057 196.4 40.806 30.961 1:32.824232.3 244.9 306.8
4 19.685 198.9 41.259 29.021 1:29.965231.8 248.8 302.5

5 19.720 233.8 40.972 31.197 1:31.889199.3 250.6 305.9
6 21.617 228.8 41.622 29.378 1:32.617203.8 246.6 300.8
7 19.454 233.8 40.555 28.501 1:28.510204.9 246.6 302.5
8 19.573 235.8 40.804 In  1:45.920197.1  P301.7

 Wolfgang Jaksch (DEU)26  Super Aguri SA06 Cosworth 3.0 V10
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 21.462 174.5 43.386 31.215 1:36.063217.3 233.8 287.2
2 20.422 181.2 42.748 31.624 1:34.794222.2 234.8 286.5
3 21.118 181.2 41.596 29.945 1:32.659224.5 238.4 288.8
4 20.507 177.0 41.453 29.563 1:31.523232.8 250.0 304.2

5 6:25.190 230.8 42.482 29.181 7:36.853171.2 251.7 P304.2
6 20.769 229.3 42.369 28.613 1:31.751192.2 255.3 304.2
7 19.927 230.8 40.510 29.626 1:30.063177.9 248.8 305.9
8    

 Klaas Zwart (NED)66  Jaguar R5 Cosworth 3.0 V10
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out 174.8 48.345 29.028 1:39.095213.9 229.8 197.8
2 48.176 154.3 45.288 In  2:13.612219.1  P261.5

3 Out 253.5 44.466 25.961 16:30.790191.2 262.8 307.7
4 26.964 254.7 38.867 25.991 1:31.822170.1 270.0 324.3

 'PETER' (FRA)111  Dallara Renault 3.5 V6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 150.2 49.684 33.755 1:46.496201.1 210.9 240.5
2 23.611 165.1 47.027 32.445 1:43.083204.5 215.6 252.9
3 22.796 172.5 48.229 32.646 1:43.671201.9 211.8 257.8
4 22.398 176.8 45.277 31.483 1:39.158204.9 221.3 259.0
5 21.801 180.9 44.655 31.588 1:38.044207.3 220.0 260.9
6 21.727 180.9 44.917 31.128 1:37.772206.1 219.1 258.4
7 21.677 183.7 44.455 30.529 1:36.661210.1 219.5 263.4

8 21.676 204.9 44.720 30.752 1:37.148180.0 219.1 263.4
9 25.529 210.5 44.072 31.694 1:41.295179.1 220.4 261.5

10 21.797 211.4 44.101 30.774 1:36.672177.0 219.5 263.4
11 21.603 213.0 43.590 In  1:50.904182.1  P263.4
12 Out 196.4 46.635 31.599 4:14.176172.2 221.3 260.2
13 21.295 211.4 43.615 30.125 1:35.035183.1 222.2 258.4
14    

 Mahaveer Raghunathan (IND)115  Lola B05/52 Gibson Tech 3.4 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 179.7 45.152 28.844 1:35.869216.0 228.8 266.0
2 19.519 187.2 41.891 27.797 1:29.207220.4 229.8 270.0
3 20.380 180.3 42.129 28.668 1:31.177218.6 230.3 270.0
4 20.036 186.9 41.360 28.001 1:29.397220.0 230.3 272.7
5 19.629 186.2 41.491 In  1:37.556222.2  P272.0
6 Out 178.5 47.796 30.065 4:47.658186.9 230.8 273.4

7 19.558 223.1 41.207 28.123 1:28.888188.8 229.3 274.8
8 23.732 209.3 43.351 32.406 1:39.489169.0 230.3 271.4
9 19.625 220.0 41.493 27.789 1:28.907188.2 228.3 272.7

10 21.515 187.5 50.828 34.261 1:46.604161.0 229.8 236.8
11 19.792 220.0 41.706 27.812 1:29.310188.5 230.3 272.7
12 21.975 222.7 42.245 In  1:41.885156.7  P269.3

 Veronika Cicha (CZE)222  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 26.414 139.0 49.094 40.566 1:56.074202.6 205.7 257.8
2 24.734 144.0 46.704 34.247 1:45.685208.1 224.1 274.8

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Page 1 of  2 Fastest time :  1:21.732  in lap  3  by  nbr. 1 : Ingo Gerstl (Toro Rosso STR1)

5 5:17.019 199.3 49.090 35.267 6:41.376153.0 217.3 P267.3
6 22.356 211.8 44.979 31.879 1:39.214168.5 225.9 278.4



Bosch Hockenheim Historic

20 - 23 April 2017BOSS GP
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017 
FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 2
3 21.996 158.8 45.003 32.435 1:39.434201.1 225.0 276.9
4 22.117 167.7 45.062 32.225 1:39.404213.9 225.0 276.2

7 21.580 219.5 45.127 31.640 1:38.347174.2 225.9 276.9
8    

 Andreas Fiedler (DEU)321  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 82.6 1:05.450 33.211 2:13.337200.7 223.6 139.0
2 22.305 161.7 44.830 30.200 1:37.335216.0 233.3 285.7
3 20.500 184.3 44.218 29.529 1:34.247222.2 233.8 288.0
4 20.388 181.5 42.866 29.523 1:32.777219.1 234.3 291.9
5 20.420 187.8 42.269 31.898 1:34.587221.3 236.3 295.9
6 20.971 191.5 41.907 29.896 1:32.774223.1 228.8 293.5
7 21.641 172.8 42.356 29.573 1:33.570220.4 235.8 293.5

8 20.785 223.1 41.847 29.235 1:31.867174.8 235.8 294.3
9 20.400 224.5 42.418 29.294 1:32.112170.1 234.3 292.7

10 20.347 222.7 41.819 29.532 1:31.698193.5 236.3 294.3
11 20.225 220.0 42.950 35.163 1:38.338189.5 228.3 295.9
12 20.779 226.4 42.377 29.148 1:32.304189.5 233.8 294.3
13 20.216 225.0 41.431 28.838 1:30.485191.2 232.3 295.1
14 26.148 188.5 53.539 In  2:04.84280.5  P241.1

 Johann Ledermair (AUT)444  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 167.7 44.180 27.563 1:34.550227.8 240.5 277.6
2 19.239 194.2 40.465 27.217 1:26.921226.4 241.6 291.9
3 19.107 189.5 40.257 27.634 1:26.998232.3 242.2 293.5

4 20.108 218.2 41.919 34.879 1:36.906174.2 242.2 296.7
5 19.315 231.3 40.910 28.659 1:28.884181.2 241.1 295.9
6 19.869 226.9 40.964 In  1:34.847172.0  P296.7

 Walter Steding (DEU)505  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out 115.1 1:02.763 38.489 2:13.876176.2 207.7 164.6
2 24.620 150.4 47.798 34.912 1:47.330197.8 217.7 279.1

3 22.953 203.8 46.726 33.591 1:43.270156.7 223.6 283.5
4 22.626 206.9 45.551 In  1:51.549164.6  P282.7

 Christian Eicke (SUI)555  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 140.4 48.702 32.242 1:46.051206.9 229.3 236.3
2 22.040 157.0 45.616 33.053 1:40.709210.9 227.4 282.7
3 21.907 164.1 44.853 32.514 1:39.274213.0 226.4 283.5
4 22.157 170.6 45.365 32.287 1:39.809214.7 229.8 283.5
5 21.995 174.2 45.154 31.996 1:39.145210.9 230.3 286.5
6 23.188 177.6 44.755 31.991 1:39.934211.4 230.3 287.2

7 21.832 206.9 44.923 32.183 1:38.938177.9 232.3 283.5
8 21.765 212.6 44.195 31.818 1:37.778179.7 231.8 286.5
9 21.856 210.5 44.935 32.332 1:39.123172.8 228.3 290.3

10 22.273 215.6 44.162 31.711 1:38.146177.3 227.8 284.2
11 21.618 217.7 44.329 In  1:59.552189.8  P288.0
12    

 Florian Schnitzenbaumer (DEU)888  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out 154.5 45.719 30.215 1:37.572218.6 232.3 266.0
2 21.144 180.6 44.916 31.475 1:37.535220.0 237.9 255.3

3 20.972 181.5 42.881 31.531 1:35.384223.6 195.7 274.1

4 21.576 213.0 44.049 In  1:47.712166.9  P291.1
5 Out 221.3 43.210 28.443 7:02.287162.7 241.1 274.1

6 19.886 220.9 42.586 29.662 1:32.134182.7 240.0 286.5

 Salvatore de Plano (ITA)999  Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out 142.9 52.310 31.693 1:48.848192.5 234.3 228.3
2 20.903 177.9 42.166 29.448 1:32.517224.5 237.4 288.8
3 25.167 152.1 46.153 29.516 1:40.836221.8 237.9 220.0

4 20.217 225.5 42.088 29.549 1:31.854177.0 236.3 291.9
5 22.352 220.4 44.702 In  1:43.171165.9  P288.8
6    

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Page 2 of  2 Fastest time :  1:21.732  in lap  3  by  nbr. 1 : Ingo Gerstl (Toro Rosso STR1)



Bosch Hockenheim Historic
DMSB 107-2017 , 50-2017 

FIA 1FJ.Deu.270327

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:39:59
16:07:43

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

15:39:59
16:05:01
25:01

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

14 14
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
2
12

:

:

21 April 2017

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

BOSS GP - Free Practice 2

116Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

444 Johann Ledermair Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V81:26.921 15:43:1721
1 Ingo Gerstl Toro Rosso STR1 Cosworth 3.0 V101:21.732 15:45:1732

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

444 FOJohann Ledermair 1:26.921 2 189.44Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8
1 OPIngo Gerstl 1:21.732 3 201.47Toro Rosso STR1 Cosworth 3.0 V10

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Page 1 of  1
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